2-142
Piezo • Nano • Positioning
E-500 · E-501 Modular Piezo Controller
Flexible System for Piezo Actuators and Nanopositioners
The E-500 modular piezo con-
troller system offers a broad
choice of control modules for
nanopositoning systems and

interface modules (see system
configuration see p. 2-144).
Ordering Information
E-500.00
19"-Chassis for Modular Piezo
Controller System, 1 to 3 Channels
E-501.00
9½"-Chassis for Modular Piezo
Controller System, 1 to 3 Channels
E-500.ACD
LabVIEW Driver Set for Analog
Controllers
E-500.HCD
HyperBit™ Functionality for
Enhanced System Resolution
(Supports Certain D/A Boards)
Ask about custom designs!
Technical Data
Model E-500.00 E-501.00
Function 19"-Chassis for Piezo Controller System: Amplifier Modules, 9.5"-Chassis for Piezo Controller System: Amplifier Modules,
Sensor- / Servo-Control Modules, Interface / Display Modules Sensor- / Servo-Control Modules, Interface / Display Modules
Channels 1, 2, 3 (up to 3 amplifier modules) 1, 3 (1 amplifier module)
Dimensions 450 x 132 x 296 mm + handles 236 x 132 x 296 mm + handles
Operating voltage 90–264 VAC, 50–60 Hz 90–120 / 220–264 VAC, 50–60 Hz
Max. power consumption 180 W 80 W
Configuration example: E-500 Chassis with optional modules:
E-505 piezo amplifier (3 x), E-509.S servo-controller for SGS sensors, E-
517.i3 24-bit interface / display module
Configuration example: E-501 chassis with optional modules:
E-503 piezo amplifier, E-509.C2A servo-controller for capacitive position sensors,
E-517.i3 24-bit interface / display module
30-channel controller consisting
of 3 E-500.621 chassis, each of
which can accomodate up to
12 E-621 modules
� Up to 3 Axes, Custom Systems up to 12 Axes and More
� Choice of Amplifier Modules for Low-Voltage and